There were zero (0) requests for funding counselling or therapy 
made in 2025. 

N/A

100%

1.1.4.3.a Percent of PC records on the Public Register 
that are confirmed to be accurate by internal 
audit.

100% of PC records audited are accurately 
recorded on the Public Register.

One hundred and sixty-two (162) MLT records are being 
analyzed to ensure all relevant information is accurately 
recorded on the Public Register.

The audit is currently underway and will be completed in 
December.

The audit is currently underway 
and will be completed in 
December.

80%

1.1.4.3.b Percent of PC records in the CMLTO 
Registrant database that are confirmed to be 
accurate by internal audit.

100% of PC records audited are accurately 
recorded in the CMLTO Registrant 
database.

One hundred and sixty-two (162) MLT records are being 
analyzed to ensure all relevant information is accurately 
recorded and correlates across  Sharepoint and in iMIS.

The audit is currently underway and will be completed in 
December.

The audit is currently underway 
and will be completed in

[...]

per week with a target engagement rate of 
2.2% as per healthcare industry standards. 

200 total website users acquired organically 
through social media channels per month.

Target engagement rates for CMLTO's X/Twitter and LinkedIn 
channels were above target for every month in 2025.

Eight hundred and seventy-seven (877) total website users 
were acquired organically through social media channelsis year 
to date. This amounts to seventy-nine (79) users acquired 
organically through social media channels per month.

Demonstrates effectiveness of CMLTO's social media